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Property Details
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Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Type Built
Sale Terraces
1553 days

Very spacious four bedroom terrace duplex Location : Orchid lekki Price :54m Features : Fully serviced Large
rooms Mini estate Stamped concrete flooring High quality finishings Solid wardrobes Spacious family lounge

Dedicated car park space Good road network Furnished kitchen Pls call Bridget on 08034775667 to seal an
inspection
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P4995401773
For Sale
Active

54000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Orchid, Lekki, Lagos 54000000

Orchid, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
orchid, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 53000000 0Km
Orchid Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lagos 4 54000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
ORCHID ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 0Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lagos 4 77000000 0Km
ORCHID ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 48000000 0Km
pinnock beach estate, Lekki, Lagos 4 250000000 0.4Km
Egil{rll{(i),(:lﬁa]zeoas(:h Estate , Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, 5 400000000 0.4Km
pinnock beach estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, 3 105000000 100 0.4Km
Lagos

Eiar;r;(;ck Beach Estate, Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, 4 140000000 0.5Km
Ei;;:)(;ck Beach Estate, Lekkki, Lekki, Lekki, 5 370000000 0.5Km
pinnoch beach estate. Waterfront. , Lekki, 0 350000000 0.5Km
Lagos

IKATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 1.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000 1.2Km
IKate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 47000000 1.2Km
IKATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 98000000 1.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 1.2Km
Tkate, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 1.2Km
Tkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 120000000 1.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lagos 5 25000000 1.2Km
IKATE LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 1.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 1.2Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 1.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000 1.2Km
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N\

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Tkate, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

Tkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

[ SR e S N = %A &) BN &) BN, B S BN BN BN GO RN &) BN @2 BN SRR B L R * I CC RN GC R &) &) B NS R GO IR & ) B - ©A B NS R

70000000
40000000
180000000
95000000
5000000
155000000
65000000
45000000
90000000
250000000
60000000
45000000
65000000
55000000
100000000
150000000
65000000
170000000
55000000
600000000
200000000
100000000
350000000
190000000
180000000
300000000
155000000
155000000
120000000
150000000
125000000
120000000
550000000
190000000
350000000
55000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km



TIkate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

= S CSRRR "SRR GO I NS R NS AN R CC I NS R & B e R T &) B A &) B @) ) B S N Os e S S L = © A B @2 B )

60000000
120000000
150000000
250000000
140000000
140000000
155000000
170000000
140000000
48000000
160000000
100000000
1630000000
160000000
175000000
150000000
155000000
75000000
100000000
95000000
55000000
120000000
85000000
130000000
50000000
65000000
100000
160000
80000000
65000000
57000000
70000000
55000000
60000000
105000000

100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km

1.2Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos
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